
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/28/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:18:54 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/20/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/26/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000012,2 CMA,0313,DEP2400000004,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Pine Creek/Omar Landfill Leachate
Hauling

BAAM CONTRACTING LLC 09/07/2023 09/22/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000016,1 CMA,0313,DEP2400000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

LCAP Webster County Landfill Leachate
Hauling

SOLID ROCK EXCAVATING INC 09/11/2023 09/22/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0439,EBA2300000005,3 CMA,0439,EBA2400000001,1 EDUCATIONAL BROADCASTING
AUTHORITY

EBAr71873 IP-based broadcast
equipment and services

LIVEU INC 05/23/2023 09/20/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000022,6 CPO,0603,ADJ2400000004,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL (Construction) Huntington Tri-State
Armory- HVAC Renovation

DSO MECHANICAL LLC 05/23/2023 09/22/2023 3,944,296.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000149,2 CMA,0803,DOT2400000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Automated Hauling Permit System RFQ
(81230076)

PROMILES SOFTWARE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

06/28/2023 09/20/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000017,1 CPO,0803,DOT2400000004,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Poly Pipe to restock inventory LANE ENTERPRISES INC 09/13/2023 09/20/2023 69,969.60

CRFQ,1400,AGR2400000002,1 CMA,1400,AGR2400000003,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE MYCOPLASMA MELEAGRIDIS(MM)
ELISA KITS

IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC 08/17/2023 09/21/2023 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

